
EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy Men 2024
16 - 18 Feb 2024
Plzeň, Czechia

Appointment Sheet - 16 February 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 16 Feb 2024 09:30 Pool C, Pool A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Three Rock Rovers Blue/brown Navy Navy Black
Roslagens IF Red Red Red Black

Umpires DENTA Daniel (DEN) CUNNINGHAM Greig (SCO)
Reserve Umpire MUELLER Richard (GER)

Scoring/Timing Judges KOŽÍŠKOVÁ Adéla (CZE) LABBAYE Melusine (FRA)
Technical Officer KURC Dariusz (POL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 16 Feb 2024 10:45 Pool D, Pool A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

HC Rotweiss Wettingen Red Black Red Blue
AD Lousada White Maroon White Light Blue

Umpires PEREPELYTSIA Maksym (UKR) HOLEK Tomáš (CZE)
Reserve Umpire ROBERTS Kevin (WAL)

Scoring/Timing Judges VYLETOVA Denisa (CZE) CAROE Claus (DEN)
Technical Officer KURC Dariusz (POL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 16 Feb 2024 12:00 Pool B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

OKS-SHVSM Vinnitsa Orange Black Black Pink
Western Wildcats HC White White Red Yellow

Umpires ORZEŁ Lukasz (POL) KAVANAGH Colm (IRL)
Reserve Umpire MUELLER Richard (GER)

Scoring/Timing Judges KOŽÍŠKOVÁ Adéla (CZE) VYLETOVA Denisa (CZE)
Technical Officer NYSSEN Oliver (BEL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 16 Feb 2024 13:15 Pool B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

TJ Plzeň-Litice Yellow Yellow Yellow Black
Copenhagen HC Dark Red Black Black Black

Umpires ROBERTS Kevin (WAL) KODDE Johannes (POR)
Reserve Umpire PEREPELYTSIA Maksym (UKR)

Scoring/Timing Judges KURC Dariusz (POL) NYSSEN Oliver (BEL)
Technical Officer LABBAYE Melusine (FRA)

Technical Delegate
GASS Daniel (GER)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy Men 2024
16 - 18 Feb 2024
Plzeň, Czechia

Appointment Sheet - 16 February 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 16 Feb 2024 15:00 Pool A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

AD Lousada Red Black Red Light Green
Roslagens IF White White White Black

Umpires MUELLER Richard (GER) CUNNINGHAM Greig (SCO)
Reserve Umpire HOLEK Tomáš (CZE)

Scoring/Timing Judges LABBAYE Melusine (FRA) VYLETOVA Denisa (CZE)
Technical Officer CAROE Claus (DEN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 16 Feb 2024 16:15 Pool A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Three Rock Rovers White White White Sky Blue
HC Rotweiss Wettingen Black Black Black Blue

Umpires ROBERTS Kevin (WAL) PEREPELYTSIA Maksym (UKR)
Reserve Umpire DENTA Daniel (DEN)

Scoring/Timing Judges NYSSEN Oliver (BEL) KOŽÍŠKOVÁ Adéla (CZE)
Technical Officer KURC Dariusz (POL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 16 Feb 2024 17:30 Pool C, Pool B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Western Wildcats HC Red White Red Yellow
Copenhagen HC Blue W/ White Stripes Blue White Black

Umpires ORZEŁ Lukasz (POL) KODDE Johannes (POR)
Reserve Umpire HOLEK Tomáš (CZE)

Scoring/Timing Judges CAROE Claus (DEN) VYLETOVA Denisa (CZE)
Technical Officer NYSSEN Oliver (BEL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 16 Feb 2024 18:45 Pool D, Pool B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

TJ Plzeň-Litice Navy Yellow Yellow Red
OKS-SHVSM Vinnitsa Orange Black Black Pink

Umpires DENTA Daniel (DEN) KAVANAGH Colm (IRL)
Reserve Umpire ORZEŁ Lukasz (POL)

Scoring/Timing Judges LABBAYE Melusine (FRA) CAROE Claus (DEN)
Technical Officer KURC Dariusz (POL)
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Technical Delegate
GASS Daniel (GER)
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